MAPAL Multicut Reamers
The modular multiblade system
M u l t i c u t R e a m e r s
S t a n d a r d P r o g r a m m e
2
Ad
ju
st

mm mm mm mm mm mm Module
MN75286 & MN76286
type ø tolerance cutting material lead
e. g. MN73101 45,75 H7 Carbide 45°
type tool size
e. g. MN75286 045.6
Please note: The holder and cutting ring must be ordered separately.
The tools are fitted complete and are supplied set to nominal dimension.
Blade material details see pages 32 and 33.
Lead details see page 35.
Holder Cutting ring
Details required for ordering:
20
3 2 1
21,60 - 25,59 MN75297.017.6.111 MN75297.017.6.35 MN75297.017.6.25
25,60 - 32,59 MN75297.025.6.111 MN75297.025.6.35 MN75297.025.6.25
32,60 - 36,59 MN75297.032.6.111 MN75297.032.6.35 MN75297.032.6.25
36,60 - 40,59 MN75297.032.6.111 MN75297.032.6.35 MN75297.032.6.25
40,60 - 45,59 MN75297.040.6.111 MN75297.040.6.35 MN75297.040.6.25
45,60 - 50,59 MN75297.045.6.121 MN75297.045.6.35 MN75297.045.6.25
50,60 - 60,59 MN75297.045.6.121 MN75297.045.6.35 MN75297.045.6.25
60,60 - 70,59 MN75297.060.6.121 MN75297.060.6.35 MN75297.060.6.25
70,60 - 79,59 MN75297.060.6.121 MN75297.060.6.35 MN75297.060.6.25
79,60 - 90,59 MN75297.079.6.121 MN75297.079.6.35 MN75297.079.6.25
90,60 - 100,59 MN75297.079.6.121 MN75297.079.6.35 MN75297.079.6.25
100,60 - 110,59 MN75297.100.6.121 MN75297.100.6.35 MN75297.079.6.25
110,60 - 115,59 MN75297.100.6.121 MN75297.110.6.35 MN75297.079.6.25
115,60 - 120,59 MN75297.100.6.121 MN75297.115.6.35 MN75297.079.6.25
120,60 - 125,59 MN75297.100.6.121 MN75297.115.6.35 MN75297.079.6.25
125,60 - 132,59 MN75297.100.6.121 MN75297.125.6.35 MN75297.125.6.25
132,60 - 139,59 MN75297.100.6.121 MN75297.125.6.35 MN75297.125.6.25
139,60 - 145,59 MN75297.100.6.121 MN75297.139.6.35 MN75297.125.6.25
145,60 - 155,59 MN75297.100.6.121 MN75297.145.6.35 MN75297.145.6.25
155,60 - 165,59 MN75297.155.6.121 MN75297.155.6.35 MN75297.145.6.25
165,60 - 175,59 MN75297.155.6.121 MN75297.165.6.35 MN75297.145.6.25
175,60 - 185,59 MN75297.155.6.121 MN75297.175.6.35 MN75297.145.6.25
185,60 - 195,59 MN75297.155.6.121 MN75297.185.6.35 MN75297.145.6.25
195,60 - 200,59 MN75297.155.6.121 MN75297.195.6.35 MN75297.145.6.25
200,60 - 205,59 MN75297.155.6.121 MN75297.195.6.35 MN75297.145.6.25
205,60 - 210,59 MN75297.155.6.121 MN75297.205.6.35 MN75297.145.6.25
210,60 - 215,59 MN75297.155.6.121 MN75297.205.6.35 MN75297.145.6.25
215,60 - 225,59 MN75297.155.6.121 MN75297.215.6.35 MN75297.145.6.25
225,60 - 235,59 MN75297.155.6.121 MN75297.225.6.35 MN75297.145.6.25
235,60 - 245,59 MN75297.155.6.121 MN75297.235.6.35 MN75297.145.6.25
245,60 - 255,59 MN75297.155.6.121 MN75297.245.6.35 MN75297.145.6.25
255,60 - 265,59 MN75297.255.6.121 MN75297.255.6.35 MN75297.145.6.25
265,60 - 275,59 MN75297.255.6.121 MN75297.265.6.35 MN75297.145.6.25
275,60 - 285,59 MN75297.255.6.121 MN75297.275.6.35 MN75297.145.6.25
285,60 - 295,59 MN75297.255.6.121 MN75297.285.6.35 MN75297.145.6.25
295,60 - 300,59 MN75297.255.6.121 MN75297.295.6.35 MN75297.145.6.25

�
Price/Piece
€
Price/Piece
€
Price/Piece
€
� available ex stock Germany
� available ex stock Germany within 4 weeks
tool 1. adjusting nut 2. adjusting sleeve 3. locking pin
ød1 in mm order number order number order number
Spares for holders for cutting rings
with internal coolant
for through holes
Pages 10 - 13, 16, 18
21,60 - 25,59 MN73297.021.6.33 MN73297.021.6.112
25,60 - 32,59 MN73297.025.6.33 MN73297.025.6.112
32,60 - 36,59 MN73297.032.6.33 MN73297.032.6.112
36,60 - 40,59 MN73297.036.6.33 MN73297.032.6.112
40,60 - 45,59 MN73297.040.6.33 MN73297.040.6.112
21,60 - 25,59 MN73298.021.6.454 MN73298.021.6.455
25,60 - 32,59 MN73298.025.6.454 MN73298.025.6.455
32,60 - 36,59 MN73298.032.6.454 MN73298.032.6.455
36,60 - 40,59 MN73298.032.6.454 MN73298.032.6.455
40,60 - 45,59 MN73298.040.6.454 MN73298.040.6.455
øe
32 1
21,60 - 25,59 MN73297.021.6.453 MN73298.021.6.453
25,60 - 32,59 MN73297.025.6.453 MN73298.025.6.453
32,60 - 36,59 MN73297.032.6.453 MN73298.032.6.453
36,60 - 40,59 MN73297.032.6.453 MN73298.032.6.453
40,60 - 45,59 MN73297.040.6.453 MN73298.040.6.453
21
45,60 - 60,59 MN73297.045.6.33 MN73297.045.6.122
60,60 - 79,59 MN73297.060.6.33 MN73297.060.6.122
79,60 - 100,59 MN73297.079.6.33 MN73297.079.6.122
øe
2 1
Avail-
ability

tool 1. sleeve 2. setting nut
ød1 order number order number
mm
tool for through for blind hole
ød1 hole øe
mm order number order number
tool øe + 1,2 øe + 2,4
ød1 order number order number
mm
For ø21,60 - ø45,59
For ø45,60 - ø100,59
tool 1. sleeve 2. setting nut
ød1 order number order number
mm
22
21,60 - 25,59 MN75296.021.6.33 MN76296.021.6.33 MN73297.021.6.112
25,60 - 32,59 MN75296.025.6.33 MN76296.025.6.33 MN73297.025.6.112
32,60 - 36,59 MN75296.032.6.33 MN76296.032.6.33 MN73297.032.6.112
36,60 - 40,59 MN75296.036.6.33 MN76296.036.6.33 MN73297.036.6.112
40,60 - 45,59 MN75296.040.6.33 MN76296.040.6.33 MN73297.040.6.112
45,60 - 50,59 MN75296.045.6.33 MN76296.045.6.33 MN73297.045.6.122
50,60 - 60,59 MN75296.050.6.33 MN76296.050.6.33 MN73297.045.6.122
60,60 - 70,59 MN75296.060.6.33 MN76296.060.6.33 MN75297.060.6.122
70,60 - 79,59 MN75296.070.6.33 MN76296.070.6.33 MN75297.060.6.122
79,60 - 90,59 MN75296.079.6.33 MN76296.079.6.33 MN75297.079.6.122
90,60 - 100,59 MN75296.090.6.33 MN76296.090.6.33 MN75297.079.6.122
21,60 - 25,59 MN75296.021.6.453 MN75296.021.6.454 MN75296.021.6.455
25,60 - 32,59 MN75296.025.6.453 MN75296.025.6.454 MN75296.025.6.455
32,60 - 40,59 MN75296.032.6.453 MN75296.032.6.454 MN75296.032.6.455
40,60 - 45,59 MN75296.040.6.453 MN75296.040.6.454 MN75296.040.6.455
45,60 - 60,59 MN75296.045.6.453 MN75296.045.6.454 MN75296.045.6.455
60,60 - 79,59 MN75296.060.6.453 MN75296.060.6.454 MN75296.060.6.455
79,60 - 100,59 MN75296.079.6.453 MN75296.079.6.454 MN75296.079.6.455
21,60 - 25,59 MN76296.021.6.453 MN76296.021.6.454 MN76296.021.6.455
25,60 - 32,59 MN76296.025.6.453 MN76296.025.6.454 MN76296.025.6.455
32,60 - 40,59 MN76296.032.6.453 MN76296.032.6.454 MN76296.032.6.455
40,60 - 45,59 MN76296.040.6.453 MN76296.040.6.454 MN76296.040.6.455
45,60 - 60,59 MN76296.045.6.453 MN76296.045.6.454 MN76296.045.6.455
60,60 - 79,59 MN76296.060.6.453 MN76296.060.6.454 MN76296.060.6.455
79,60 - 100,59 MN76296.079.6.453 MN76296.079.6.454 MN76296.079.6.455
3
2
1
5

* Not suitable for left-hand rapid set heads
MN73401, MN73402 and MN73404.
Please note: The holder and rapid set head must be ordered separately.
The tools are fitted complete and are supplied set to nominal dimension.
Details required for ordering:
Holder Rapid set head
Page
29
Spares
ød1 A L4 L3 ød2 Size
mm mm mm mm Module
straight flute
Holder for rapid set head
with internal coolant
29
12,60 - 15,59 MN75790.012.6.5 MN75790.012.6.48
15,60 - 18,59 MN75790.015.6.5 MN75790.015.6.48
18,60 - 24,00 MN75790.018.6.5 MN75790.018.6.48
24,01 - 40,00 MN75790.024.0.5 MN75790.024.0.48
40,01 - 60,00 MN75790.040.0.5 MN75790.040.0.48
12,60 - 15,59 MN76790.012.6.48 MN75790.012.6.34
15,60 - 18,59 MN76790.015.6.48 MN75790.015.6.34
18,60 - 24,00 MN76790.018.6.48 MN75790.018.6.34
24,01 - 40,00 MN76790.024.0.48 MN75790.024.0.34
40,01 - 60,00 MN76790.040.0.48 MN75790.040.0.34
12,60 - 15,59 MN75790.012.6.47
15,60 - 18,59 MN75790.015.6.47
18,60 - 24,00 MN75790.018.6.47
24,01 - 40,00 MN75790.024.0.47
40,01 - 60,00 MN75790.040.0.47
3 2 14
Avail-